POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT FLOW METERS
INSTRUMENTATION
Materials of Construction
Body JVA = 7075 Aluminum, JVM = 303 Stainless Steel, or JVS = 316L Stainless Steel
Gears & Bearings Stainless Steel (DIN 1.4122)
O-Ring FKM, FFKM, or PTFE
Shaft 402 Stainless Steel
Bolts Zinc Flake Coated Carbon Steel (Inconel 718 optional)

K	 =	 FFKM o-ring
T	 =	 PTFE o-ring
Part Number Guide
Additional Electronics Options:
JV-BB meters are also compatible with
a range of other pickups, displays, and
controllers for high temperature and
EX-rated environments.
Visit AW-Lake.com for more
information.
Pickups
1	 =	 One pickup input
2	 =	 Two pickup input
Output
A	 =	 Pulse (no Bluetooth)
B	 =  Analog + 1 Pulse
C	 =  Analog + Pulse + Modbus Meter Type
12	 =	JVx (-10-30) Gear Meter
13	 =	JVx-60 Gear Meter
14	 =	JVx (-80/90) Gear Meter
EDG2 –                     –                  S    –
Temperature Rating
S	 =	 Standard (-40°F to 185°F)
Adder Option*
NB	=	 No Bluetooth
Recommended Sensors
AW-Lake offers a wide selection of Sensors/Pickups and Monitors/Controllers to optimize flow measurement and deliver
your flow data where you need it and in the format you need it.
JV-BB Standard Sensor: EDGE Sensor
Materials of Construction
Body JVM = 303 Stainless Steel or JVS = 316L Stainless Steel
Gears Stainless Steel (DIN 1.4122)
O-Ring FKM, FFKM, or PTFE
Bearings & Shafts Tungsten Carbide
Bolts Zinc Flake Coated Carbon Steel (Inconel 718 optional)
5 Flow Ranges 0.001 to 20 gpm (across all meter sizes)
Measuring Accuracy ±0.5% M.V. over full range with 30cP fluid, ±0.25% M.V. optional with select sensors
Repeatability ± 0.1%
Max. Operating Pressure up to 6,000 psi
Ports NPT standard, BSPP & bottom manifold mount optional
Turndown up to 400:1
Calibration 7-point calibration
Technical Specifications
Common Uses
JV-TC positive displacement flow meters build upon our 40+ years
of excellence in measuring non-lubricating and filled fluids by
improving gear/shaft design, increasing pressure ratings, and
improving flushability. These improvements, along with the standard
7-point calibration and new EDGE sensor give you a 0.5% accurate
meter across the full flow range. Practical applications include:
•	 Filling and dosing systems
•	 Paint shops and delivery systems
•	 Polyurethane systems
•	 Multiple-component mixing systems
•	 Adhesive dispensing systems
•	 Hydraulic systems
Output Options
Choose from a wide variety of pickups, sensors, monitors, and controllers to pair with your gear meter:
•	 Frequency
•	 Analog (voltage or 4-20mA)
•	 Battery, loop, or DC powered displays
©2021 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: JVTCDS21
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
JV-TC Positive Displacement Gear Flow Meter
NEXT GENERATION GEAR METER SERIES
Meter Size Flow Range Resolution* Ports Filtration Pressure
(GPM) (LPM) (Gal/Day) (Impulses/Gal) (Impulses/CC) (microns) (psi/bar)

K	 =	 FFKM o-ring
T	 =	 PTFE o-ring
Part Number Guide
Additional Options (choose all that apply)
EX	=	 cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx (includes material cert.) (316L only)
M	 =	 Material Certification (316L only)
N	 =	 NACE (316L only)
Additional Electronics Options:
JV-TC meters are also compatible with
a range of other pickups, displays, and
controllers for high temperature and
EX-rated environments.
Visit AW-Lake.com for more
information.
Pickups
1	 =	 One pickup input
2	 =	 Two pickup input
Output
A	 =	 Pulse (no Bluetooth)
B	 =  Analog + 1 Pulse
C	 =  Analog + Pulse + Modbus Meter Type
12	 =	JVx (-10-30) Gear Meter
13	 =	JVx-60 Gear Meter
EDG2 –                     –                  S    –
Temperature Rating
S	 =	 Standard (-40°F to 185°F)
Adder Option*
NB	=	 No Bluetooth
Recommended Sensors
AW-Lake offers a wide selection of Sensors/Pickups and Monitors/Controllers to optimize flow measurement and deliver
your flow data where you need it and in the format you need it.
JV-TC Standard Sensor: EDGE Sensor
Materials of Construction
Body JVM = 303 Stainless Steel or JVS = 316L Stainless Steel
Gears & Bearings Stainless Steel (DIN 1.4122)
O-Ring FKM, FFKM, or PTFE
Shaft 402 Stainless Steel
Bolts Zinc Flake Coated Carbon Steel (Inconel 718 optional)
5 Flow Ranges 0.0005 to 20 gpm (across all meter sizes)
Measuring Accuracy ±1.5% M.V. over full range (viscosity ≥ 5cP), ±0.5% M.V. optional with select sensors;
±2.5% M.V. over full range (viscosity ≥ 5cP) for JV-01UF
Repeatability ± 0.05%
Max. Operating Pressure up to 6,000 psi
Ports NPT standard, BSPP optional
Turndown up to 500:1
Calibration 7-point calibration
Technical Specifications
Common Uses
A completely new Series for AW-Lake, the JV-UF is designed for low
viscosity fluids (solvents, scale inhibitor, methanol, DEF) in Stainless
Steel bodies (303 and 316SS).  We reduced the clearances around
the gears to prevent fluid from slipping past and now measure
flows as low as 0.0005 gpm with a 5cP fluid (we can measure
fluids below 1.0 cP) and as high as 20 gpm.  The JV-UF meters pair
with our existing sensors to provide you with the data you need.
Common applications include:
•	 Chemical, methanol, and fuel injection & dosing systems
•	 Test stands
•	 Hydraulic positioning systems
•	 Coolant & lubrication monitoring
Output Options
Choose from a wide variety of pickups, sensors, monitors, and controllers to pair with your gear meter:
•	 Frequency
•	 Analog (voltage or 4-20mA)
•	 Battery, loop, or DC powered displays
©2021 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: JVUFDS21
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
JV-UF Positive Displacement Gear Flow Meter
NEXT GENERATION GEAR METER SERIES
Meter Size Flow Range Resolution* Ports Filtration Pressure
(GPM) (LPM) (Gal/Day) (Impulses/Gal) (Impulses/CC) (microns) (psi/bar)

JV-UF Positive Displacement Gear Flow Meter
NEXT GENERATION GEAR METER SERIES
Part Number Guide
JV           –            UF            –                      –
Flow Range
01	 =	 0.0005 to 0.25 GPM
12	 =	 0.005 to 0.8 GPM
20	=	 0.02 to 2.0 GPM
30	=	 0.10 to 7.0 GPM
60	=	 0.10 to 20.0 GPM Port Type
N	=	 NPT
G	=	 BSPP
Sensor Hole
S	 =	 (1) M14x1.5 & (1) Unthreaded
B	 =	 3/8” NPT (EX meters only)
Housing Material
M	=	 303 Stainless Steel / DIN 1.4305
S	 =	 316L Stainless Steel / DIN 1.4404
Housing Seal
V	 =	 FKM o-ring
K	 =	 FFKM o-ring
T	 =	 PTFE o-ring
Additional Options (choose all that apply)
EX	=	 cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx (includes material cert.) (316L only)
M	 =	 Material Certification (316L only)
N	 =	 NACE (316L only)
Additional Electronics Options:
JV-UF meters are also compatible with
a range of other pickups, displays, and
controllers for high temperature and
EX-rated environments.
Visit AW-Lake.com for more
information.
Pickups
1	 =	 One pickup input
2	 =	 Two pickup input
Output
A	 =	 Pulse (no Bluetooth)
B	 =  Analog + 1 Pulse
C	 =  Analog + Pulse + Modbus Meter Type
11	 =	JVx-01UF Gear Meter
12	 =	JVx (-10-30) Gear Meter
13	 =	JVx-60 Gear Meter
EDG2 –                     –                  S    –
Temperature Rating
S	 =	 Standard (-40°F to 185°F)
Adder Option*
NB	=	 No Bluetooth
Recommended Sensors
AW-Lake offers a wide selection of Sensors/Pickups and Monitors/Controllers to optimize flow measurement and deliver
your flow data where you need it and in the format you need it.
JV-UF Standard Sensor: EDGE Sensor
Materials of Construction
Body 316L Stainless Steel
Gears Stainless Steel (DIN 1.4122)
Bearings Stainless Steel Ball Bearings or Tungsten Carbide Sleeve Bushing
O-Ring FKM or FFKM
Shafts 402 Stainless Steel or Tungsten Carbide
Bolts Inconel 718
5 Flow Ranges 0.001 to 20 gpm (across all meter sizes)
Measuring Accuracy ±0.5% M.V. over full range with 30cP fluid, ±0.25% M.V. optional with select sensors
Repeatability ±0.1%

JVH High Pressure Positive Displacement Flow Meter
NEXT GENERATION GEAR METER SERIES
Part Number Guide
JVH           –                               –                      –
Flow Range
10*	=	 0.001 to 0.5 GPM
12	 =	 0.005 to 0.8 GPM
20	 =	 0.02 to 2.0 GPM
30	 =	 0.10 to 7.0 GPM
60	 =	 0.10 to 20.0 GPM
Port Type
A	 =	 Autoclave, Medium Pressure
Sensor Hole
S	 =	 M14x1.5
B	 =	 3/8” NPT (EX meters only)
Housing Material
S	 =	 316 Stainless Steel / DIN 1.4404
Housing Seal
V	 =	 FKM o-ring
K	 =	 FFKM o-ring
Bearing Type
BB	 =	 Ball Bearing
TC	 =	 Tungsten Carbide Bushing
Additional Options (choose all that apply)
EX	 =	 cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx (includes material cert.)
M	 =	 Material Certification
N	 =	 NACE (316L only)
* JVHS-10 size meter only available with Tungsten Carbide Bushing.
Additional Electronics Options:
JVH meters are also compatible with a
range of other pickups, displays, and
controllers for high temperature and
EX-rated environments.
Visit AW-Lake.com for more
information.
Pickups
1	 =	 One pickup input
Output
A	 =	 Pulse (no Bluetooth)
B	 =  Analog + 1 Pulse
C	 =  Analog + Pulse + Modbus
Meter Type
12	 =	JVx (-10-30) Gear Meter
13	 =	JVx-60 Gear Meter
EDG2 –                     –                  S    –
Temperature Rating
S	 =	 Standard (-40°F to 185°F)
Adder Option*
NB	=	 No Bluetooth
Recommended Sensors
AW-Lake offers a wide selection of Sensors/Pickups and Monitors/Controllers to optimize flow measurement and deliver
your flow data where you need it and in the format you need it.
JVH Standard Sensor: EDGE Sensor
Assured Accuracy
Each flow meter is individually calibrated and
shipped with a calibration certificate.
Sealed Electronics
Completely sealed integral sensor keeps
electronics safe from environmental forces.
Economic Low Flow Meter
The meter produces good resolution and high
accuracy at low flow rates, offering an affordable
option for onshore chemical injection applications.
Rugged Construction
The sturdy 316 stainless steel construction of this
gear meter provides superior corrosion resistance
and a longer service life.
Fast Response Time
This meter can handle short pump  shot times
(<1 sec) and remain accurate.
BENEFITS
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION

V	 =	 FKM o-ring
T	 =	 PTFE o-ring
Part Number Guide
Additional Options
EX	=	 cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx (includes material cert.)
M	 =	 Material Certification (316L only)
Flow Range
40	 =	 0.1 to 10.6 GPM
100*	 =	 0.26 to 26.4 GPM
400*	=	 1.1 to 105.7 GPM
* Only available in 316L SS housing
Electronics Options
AW-Lake offers a wide selection of Sensors/Pickups and
Monitors/Controllers to optimize flow measurement and
deliver your flow data where you need it and in the format
you need it:
•	 Analog (Voltage & 4-20mA available)
•	 Frequency
•	 Modbus®
•	 HART®
•	 Bluetooth®
•	 Electronic Displays (Local & Remote Mount)
•	 Certified Units (UL, cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx)
•	 Wireless Monitoring (Radio Frequency)
Refer to website for more information.
Materials of Construction
Body 303 Stainless Steel or 316L Stainless Steel
Helical Gears Stainless Steel (DIN 1.4122)  (QPQ coating)
Index Gear Stainless Steel (DIN 1.4122)
O-ring FKM or PTFE
Ball Bearings & Shafts Stainless Steel
Bolts Zinc Flake Coated Carbon Steel
3 Flow Ranges 0.1 to 10.6 gpm | 0.26 to 26.4 gpm | 1.1 to 105.7 gpm
Measuring Accuracy ±0.5% over full range with 30cP fluid
Repeatability ± 0.05%
Max. Resolution 32,247 pulses/gallon | 3.5 pulses/cc
Max. Operating Pressure 4,500 psi | 315 bar
Fluid Temperature -40°F to 302°F (-40°C to 150°C)
Ports NPT standard, BSPP optional
Turndown 100:1
Calibration 7-point logarithmic calibration
Technical Specifications
Common Uses
SRZ-BB helical PD flow meters with stainless steel housing and ball
bearings were designed for measuring lower viscosity, non-abrasive
fluids, such as in lubrication systems. The cost-effective
bearing design and extended tolerances make this
meter well suited to applications that include:
•	 Hydraulic test stands
•	 Lubrication monitoring systems
•	 Water/Glycol mixtures
•	 Different fats and oils with varying viscosities
©2021 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: SRZBBDS21
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
Output Options
Choose from a wide variety of pickups, sensors, monitors, and controllers to pair with your gear meter:
•	 Frequency
•	 Analog (voltage or 4-20mA)
•	 Battery, loop, or DC powered displays
SRZ-BB Helical Positive Displacement Flow Meter
NEXT GENERATION GEAR METER SERIES
Meter Data
Meter Dimensions
# - Complete part # by selecting body material as follows: M=303 Stainless Steel, S=316 Stainless Steel.
©2021 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: SRZBBDS21
3D STEP Models are available upon request of factory.
Products may be subject to change without notice. Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
SRZ-BB Helical Positive Displacement Flow Meter
NEXT GENERATION GEAR METER SERIES
L
C A
 B

V	 =	 FKM o-ring
T	 =	 PTFE o-ring
Part Number Guide
Electronics Options
AW-Lake offers a wide selection of Sensors/Pickups and
Monitors/Controllers to optimize flow measurement and
deliver your flow data where you need it and in the format
you need it:
•	 Analog (Voltage & 4-20mA available)
•	 Frequency
•	 Modbus®
•	 HART®
•	 Bluetooth®
•	 Electronic Displays (Local & Remote Mount)
•	 Certified Units (UL, cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx)
•	 Wireless Monitoring (Radio Frequency)
Refer to website for more information.
Flow Range
40	 =	 0.1 to 10.6 GPM
100*	 =	 0.26 to 26.4 GPM
400*	=	 1.1 to 105.7 GPM
* Only available in 316L SS housing Port Type
N	=	 NPT
G	=	 BSPP
Sensor Hole
S	 =	 M14x1.5
B	 =	 3/8” NPT (EX meters only)
Additional Options
EX	=	 cCSAus, ATEX, IECEx (includes material cert.)
M	 =	 Material Certification (316L only)
Materials of Construction
Body 303 Stainless Steel
Helical Gears Stainless Steel (DIN 1.4122)  (QPQ coating)
Index Gear Magnet pole wheel
O-ring FKM or PTFE
Sleeve Bushing & Shafts Tungsten Carbide
Bolts Zinc Flake Coated Carbon Steel
Linear Flow Range 0.1 to 10.6 gpm*
Measuring Accuracy ±0.5% over full range with 30cP fluid**
Repeatability ±0.05%
Max. Resolution 499,000 pulses/gallon | 132 pulses/cc
Max. Operating Pressure up to 3,600 psi | 250 bar
Fluid Temperature Range -40 to 158°F | -40 to 70°C
Ports 3/4” NPT (BSPP optional)
Turndown up to 400:1
Calibration 7-point logarithmic calibration
Technical Specifications
Common Uses
The SRZ-H High Resolution Helical PD Flow Meters are ideal
for highly filled and abrasive fluids, such as polyurethanes and
polymers, glues and sealing materials, as well as heavy fuel oils.
These positive displacement flow meters are equipped with
a built in sensor and is capable of maintaining consistent
accuracy of ±0.5% despite changing viscosity conditions.
Practical applications include:
•	 Sealant and adhesive dispensing applications
•	 Paint reclaim and environmental tracking
•	 Paint circulation and supply
©2022 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: SRZHDS22 Rev 4.10.22
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
* Optional extended range 0.01 to 2.0 gpm; **Extended range +1.0% up to 2 gpm with 100cP fluid
SRZ-H High Resolution Helical Positive Displacement
Flow Meter
NEXT GENERATION GEAR METER SERIES
Meter Data
Meter Dimensions
©2022 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: SRZHDS22 Rev 4.10.22
3D STEP Models are available upon request of factory.
Products may be subject to change without notice. Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
SRZ-H High Resolution Helical Positive Displacement
Flow Meter
NEXT GENERATION GEAR METER SERIES

	 4 = Frequency output
	 5 = n.c.
Part Number Guide
SRZM – 40 –          –           – TC           –
Signal Resolution
H1	 =	 1x resolution (33 impulses/cc)
H2	 =	 2x resolution (66 impulses/cc)
H3	 =	 3x resolution (132 impulses/cc)
Sensor Options
N	 =	 2 Frequency outputs
R	 =	 Frequency + Direction
Port Type
N	 =	 NPT
G	 =	 BSPP
Housing Seal
V	 =	 FKM
T	 =	 PTFE
Flow Range
S	 =	 Standard
E	 =	 Extended